LM4041
PRECISION MICROPOWER SHUNT VOLTAGE REFERENCES
LM4041
Document number: DS32020 Rev. 8 - 2
  1 of 7
September 2011
© Diodes Incorporated

September 2011
© Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
25°C
Tol
Voltage
(V) ORDER CODE QUALIFICATION† PACK PART
MARK REEL SIZE TAPE
WIDTH
QUANTITY
PER REEL
0.5% 1.225
LM4041CFTA Commercial SOT23 R1C 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
LM4041CQFTA Automotive SOT23 R1C 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
LM4041CH5TA Commercial SC70-5 R1C 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
1%
1.225
LM4041DFTA Commercial SOT23 R1D 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
LM4041DQFTA Automotive SOT23 R1D 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
LM4041DH5TA Commercial SC70-5 R1D 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
Adj LM4041DADJFTA Commercial SOT23 RAD 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
LM4041DADJH5TA Commercial SC70-5 RAD 7”,  180mm 8mm 3000
† All parts AEC-Q100 grade 1 qualified
Package Outline Information
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com